
Team Contact

Hartford Kendra Amos

Madison Anna Curry

Melvern

Rock Creek Dental Jayme Dunlop

Strawder's & Daughters Quinten Lyons

Waverly Abby Coursen

Yates Center Laura Douglas

Date Time Home Team Away Team Venue

Tue 5/21/2024 6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Rock Creek Dental Neosho Rapids

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Yates Center Madison East

Tue 5/28/2024 6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Strawder's & Daughters Waverly East

Fri 5/31/2024 6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Melvern Neosho Rapids

Tue 6/4/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Waverly YC North

6:30 pm Strawder's & Daughters Vs. Hartford Jones Park

6:30 pm Melvern Vs. Rock Creek Dental Melvern East

Fri 6/7/2024 6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Waverly Neosho Rapids

6:30 pm Rock Creek Dental Vs. Strawder's & Daughters Jones Park

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Melvern Madison East

Tue 6/11/2024 6:30 pm Strawder's & Daughters Vs. Madison Jones Park

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Rock Creek Dental Waverly East

6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Hartford YC North

Thurs 6/13/2024 6:30 pm Rock Creek Dental Vs. Madison Jones Park

Fri 6/14/2024 6:30 pm Melvern Vs. Strawder's & Daughters Melvern East

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Waverly Madison West

6:30 pm Rock Creek Dental Vs. Yates Center Jones Park

Tue 6/18/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Madison YC North

6:30 pm Rock Creek Dental Vs. Hartford Jones Park

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Melvern Waverly East

Fri 6/21/2024 6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Madison Neosho Rapids

6:30 pm Melvern Vs. Yates Center Melvern East

6:30 pm Strawder's & Daughters Vs. Waverly Jones Park

Tue 6/25/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Strawder's & Daughters YC West

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Rock Creek Dental Madison West

6:30 pm Melvern Vs. Hartford Melvern East
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Schedule 

Keep up to date on game cancellations at Rainoutline.com

League Schedules and rules can be found at www.burlingtonrec.com
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